

1830404031

Doc# 1830404031 Fee \$44.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** KAREN A. YARBROUGH **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 10/31/2018 11:38 AM PG: 1 OF 4 Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 23931 - THE BANCORP Lien Solutions 67036095 P.O. Box 29071 IL IL. Glendale, CA 91209-9071 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY File : ath: Cook, IL 1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT SHE MUMBER 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 1331847010 11/14/2013 CC /L C Jok 2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian Salament identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als rind cate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identitied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check or a of here three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGF-a and/or address: Complete item 6a or (b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide nly one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Habitat Surfaces and Edges OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAV. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL C DOE 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY COUNTRY RESTATE covered collateral 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: Property address: 4835 W. Grand Avenue Chicago, IL 60639 Tax No. 13-33-411-024

3. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is	an Assignment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
The Bancorp Bank	

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Habitat Surfaces and Edges

67036095 4614001674

95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

4614001674

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)

1830404031 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ODENDOM			
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendi	ment form]		
1331847010 11/14/2013 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	endment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
The Bancorp Bank				
				•
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
120, HIDIVIDUAL 3 SURVAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAMF				
, 1101 / 210310211111				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	1		
70		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONI V
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer'. (Name of a current Debtor of	record required for indexing			
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; r'o not omit, modify, or abl	breviate any part of the Debt	tor's name); see instru	ctions if name does not fit	i ioja i ionas amj
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Habitat Surfaces and Edges				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
Debtor Name and Address: Habitat Surfaces and Edges - 4835 West Grand Avenue, Chicago, I	1,00230			
nabitat Surfaces and Edges - 4055 West Grand Avenue , Chicago, 1				
Secured Party Name and Address:	19809			
The Bancorp Bank - 409 Silverside Road Suite 105, Wilmington, DE	19809			
	0,			
	10,	ζ.		
		1		
		しケ		
		0		
		1		
			9,	
			Office	
			(C)	
			()	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descript	tion of real estate:		
	s a fixture filing	33.1 31.1 3 <u>2.</u> 1 33. <u>2 33.2 33.</u>		
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 67036095-IL-31 23931 - THE BANCORP BANK The Bar	ncorp Bank	File with: Cook, IL	4614001674 4614001674	

1830404031 Page: 3 of 4



EXHIBIT A TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

All tangible and intangible property of the Debtor, whether now owned or hereafter acquired, wherever located, including, but not limited to, the Debtor's interest now owned and hereafter acquired in the following types or items of property (all terms used herein shall have the meanings set forth in Article 9 of the Uniform Commercial Code):

All Fixtures. A security interest in all of Debtor's fixtures and appurtenances thereto, whether now existing or hereafter acquired, and such other goods, chattels, fixtures, equipment and personal property affixed or in any manner attached to the real estate and/or building(s) or structure(s), including all attachments, additions and accessions thereto, and replacements thereof, and articles in substitution therefore, howsoever attached or affixed (together with all tools, parts and equipment now or hereafter adde to or used in connection with the foregoing), located on the real property more particularly described on the legal description attached hereto.

as well as any accessions and attachments thereto, and the proceeds and products thereof, including without limitation, all cash, general 1.12 gibles, accounts, inventory, equipment, fixtures, farm products, notes, drafts, acceptances, securities, instruments, chatter paper, insurance proceeds payable because of loss or damage, or other property, benefits or rights arising therefrom, and in and to all returned or repossessed goods arising from or relating to any of the property described herein or other proceeds of any sale or other disposition of such property (including, without limitation, whatever is received upon the use, lease, sale, exchange collections, any other utilization, or any disposition of any of the foregoing property, whether cash or non-cash, all rental or lease payments, accounts, chattel paper, instruments, documents, contract rights, general intangibles, machinery, equipment, inventory, substitutions, additions, accessions, replacements, products, and renewals of, for, or to such property, and all insurance therefor).

1830404031 Page: 4 of 4



EXHIBIT B

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LOTS 22, 23 AND 24 (EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 24 LYING EAST OF A LINE THAT IS 1.78 FEET WESTERLY OF THE NORTHEASTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 24 AND 1.81 FEET WESTERLY OF THE SOUTHEASTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 24) IN BLOCK 1 IN W. W. MARCY'S RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF ROBERTSON'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 SOUTH OF GRAND AVENUE AND EAST OF THE WEST 26.60 CHAINS THEREOF O', SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 31, 1911 AS DOCUMENT NO. 4803483 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

EYC
"S RESUL
I EAST I/4 SU.
EOF O' SECTION.
DIAN ACCORDING TO
1803483 IN EOOK COUNT.

[3-33-411-224]